
比較分

令和７年９月末現在

本　庁 7,517 7,793 15,310 118 102 220 15,530

久　保 3,950 4,346 8,296 64 17 81 8,377

花　岡 8,020 8,318 16,338 80 50 130 16,468

米　川 221 215 436 1 0 1 437

末　武 7,216 7,263 14,479 190 97 287 14,766

笠戸島 302 313 615 143 7 150 765

合　計 27,226 28,248 55,474 596 273 869 56,343 転入 187

前月末 27,227 28,249 55,476 584 273 857 56,333 転出 146

増　減 -1 -1 -2 12 0 12 10

出生  男　 18 死亡　男　 28 男　　計 27,822

　　　女 10 　　　女 31 女　　計 28,521

計 28 計 59

27,046

29

基本台帳世帯数

7,932

3,900

7,527

27,075

計

551

228

6,937

男 女

世　帯　人　口　異　動　統　計　表

本 月 末 備　考

基本台帳人口数

日本人 外国人

計 男 女

区分


